
Hadi Rezaye

1/8* Milo Butler {Norfolk}

Bye
Ryan Wilson {Gloucestershire}

Bye

Bye 

1/8* Matthew Heap {Yorkshire}

Bye 

Joseph Harrison {Derbyshire}

Bye 

Jack Connor {Cheshire}

Bye 

Jack Cooper {Warwickshire}

Bye 

Ryan Burrell Grant

Bye 

Aaron Allpress {Essex}

Jacob Coxon {Oxfordshire}

Henry Wall {Yorkshire}

Bye 

Sam McCoy {Bedfordshire}

1/8* Ben Robinson {Yorkshire}

Bye

Ben Richardson {Essex}

Bye

Samuel Henden {Norfolk}

Bye

1/8* James Wyatt {Buckinghamshire}

Bye

Hadi Rezaye {Warwickshire}

Bye

Joshua Lee {Wales}

Bye

Joseph Twigge {Yorkshire}

Bye

1/8* Thomas Stewart {Hampshire}

Bye

Elliot Ridge {Yorkshire}

Bye

Carlton Oldham {Lancashire}

Bye

Matthew Barton {Derbyshire}

Bye

Sam Exelby {Surrey}

Bye

Bilal Ahmed {Hertfordshire}

Bye

Oliver Walls {Durham & Cleveland}

Bye

Bye 

Jordan Warne

Bye 

Charlie Cowie {Lancashire}

Bye 

1/8* Joe Rhys-Curtis {Wales}

Bye 

Jack Dukes {Worcestershire}

Bye 

1/8* William Henden {Norfolk}

Bye 

Hamish Gillams {Hertfordshire}

Bye 

1/8* Yusef Forster {Yorkshire}

Bye 

Michael Andrews {Durham & Cleveland}

Joshua Lee

1/8* Thomas Stewart

Ryan Wilson

Jordan Warne

Ryan Burrell Grant

Michael Andrews

1/8* Yusef Forster

Jacob Coxon

1/8* Matthew Heap

Matthew Barton

Ben Richardson

Jack Dukes

1/8* Ben Robinson

Jack Cooper

Oliver Walls

Ben Richardson

1/8* Thomas Stewart

Joseph Twigge

Joshua Lee

Hadi Rezaye

1/8* James Wyatt

Matthew Barton

1/8* Milo Butler

Joseph Harrison

1/8* Joe Rhys-Curtis

Sam McCoy

1/8* Matthew Heap

Jacob Coxon

1/8* William Henden

Jack Cooper

Jack Connor

Aaron Allpress

 11-6, 11-6, 11-7 {17m}

Ryan Burrell Grant

Charlie Cowie

Oliver Walls

Sam Exelby

1/8* Ben Robinson

Carlton Oldham

Elliot Ridge

Jack Dukes

Bilal Ahmed

Ryan Wilson

Samuel Henden

Jordan Warne

Michael Andrews

Hamish Gillams

 11-4, 11-8, 11-9 {25m}

 11-8, 11-8, 11-7 {19m}

 10-12, 11-6, 10-12, 11-9,

11-2 {40m}

 12-10, 8-11, 11-7, 8-11,

11-7 {57m}

Walkover

 7-11, 11-7, 11-7, 11-8

{29m}

 11-5, 11-6, 11-6 {19m}

 11-1, 11-7, 11-3 {14m}

 11-2, 9-11, 11-7, 11-8

{33m}

 6-11, 5-11, 11-9, 11-9,

13-11 {48m}

 11-9, 11-8, 7-11, 11-9

{27m}

 11-6, 13-15, 11-7, 11-2

{27m}

 11-9, 11-9, 11-4 {27m}

 11-7, 11-13, 11-9, 5-11,

12-10 {40m}

 8-11, 11-8, 11-7, 11-4

{36m}

 11-6, 11-9, 10-12,

11-3 {25m}

1/8* Thomas

Stewart

Oliver Walls

Jack Cooper

1/8* Matthew

Heap

Jordan Warne

1/8* Yusef Forster

Matthew Barton

 11-7, 8-11, 11-8,

11-6 {45m}

 9-11, 11-8, 11-7,

11-8 {35m}

Hadi Rezaye

 7-11, 11-8, 11-7,

13-11 {39m}

 11-5, 4-11, 9-11,

12-10, 11-8 {35m}

 11-8, 11-7, 11-3

{18m}

 6-11, 11-9, 14-12,

11-8 {30m}

 11-4, 11-2, 12-10

{23m}

Qualifier

TBD

Qualifier

TBD

Qualifier

TBD

Qualifier

TBD

Qualifier

TBD

Qualifier

TBD

Qualifier

TBD

Qualifier

TBD
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 11-6, 11-4, 11-6 {25m}

1/8* Yusef Forster

Boys Under 15 - Qualifying Draw 1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round  Qualifiers
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